
GSA Board of Directors 

Contact Information 

 

Roberta Ruge  President/Chairman of Board  roberta@gbmneveralone.com   239 365-9541 

Ashley Wenzel  Vice President/Vice Chair of Board ashley.wenzel@hotmail.com   224-629-0098 

Adam Larivee  Executive Secretary   adam.larivee@icloud.com   239-672-7823 

Lynda Fino  Executive Treasurer   lyndafino625@gmail.com   239-898-8543 

Roberta Ruge  Chief Executive Officer   roberta@gbmneveralone.com    239 365-9541 

Robert Tkach  Director Finance/Budgets  tkachalden@aol.com    716-860-8544 

Daniel Story  Director Research/Trials/Treatment daniel.j.story@gmail.com   312-890-3673 

Carol Jones  Director Fundraising   weasey00@roadrunner.com   716-812-2846 

Ronni Mason  Director Communications  rjmason@frontier.net    845-629-1639 

Alexa Keating  Director Media and Legal Services keating.alexa@gmail.com   239-339-3321 

Denise Rancano  Director Public Relations  dracpretzel@gmail.com   856-625-7147 

Adam Larivee  Director Mental Health Services  adam.larivee@icloud.com   239-672-7823 

Joan Carroll  Director Medical Services  joanstune@yahoo.com   239-272-1681 

Maryann Green  Director Nutrition   our1stgreenhouse@gmail.com  716-961-8201 

Jo Anne Rarick  Director Creative Services  bblond37@yahoo.com    239-677-5049 

Nita Keeling  Director Art Services   nitakeel405@aol.com    502-419-8953 

Nicole Hirsch  Director Product Development  nicole@gbmneveralone.com   815-814-4146 

Kathy Falzarano  Director Fulfillment/Logistics  kgfprops@gmail.com    917-656-2070 

Matt McGarty  Director Publications   mcgarthym01@comcast.net   239-571-0203 
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